
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Volleyball
2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponnent Home/Away MS JV Varsity
Sat. 10-Aug IP Builders Volleyball Tourn. Home TBA

Thur. 15-Aug Faith Christian Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 20-Aug Dorchester Academy Home 4:00 5:00 6:00

Wed. 21-Aug Jefferson Davis Academy Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 22-Aug Step of Faith Away 5:00 6:00
Tue. 27-Aug Calhoun Academy Home 4:00 5:00
Thur. 29-Aug Thomas Heyward Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 3-Sep Calhoun Academy Away 4:00 5:00
Thur. 5-Sep Step of Faith Home 5:00 6:00
Tue. 10-Sep Thomas Heyward Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 12-Sep Faith Christian Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 17-Sep St Johns Christian Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 19-Sep Jefferson Davis Academy Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 24-Sep Hilton Head Prep Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 26-Sep St. Johns Christian Academy Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 1-Oct Patrick Henry Academy Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 3-Oct Hilton Head Prep Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 8-Oct Patrick Henry Academy Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thur. 10-Oct Andrew Jackson Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Mon 14-Oct Andrew Jackson Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tue. 15-Oct Dorchester Academy Away 4:00 5:00 6:00

Thur-Sat. October 24-26 State Tournament




